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Kentucky Kenneth C. Moellman, Jr. Tre 37,261 4.62

Louisiana Scott Lewis Gov 12,528 1.22



2011

California

C.D. 36 (beach cities)

Congressional

Steve Collett

LIBERTARIAN PARTY

896 1.41



2011

Louisiana

Rep 45 (Lafayette)

Mississippi

Rep 6 (Olive Branch)
Rep 33 (Charleston)
Rep 35 (Ackerman)
Rep 106 (Lumberton)
Total

New Jersey

Asm 21 (Westfield)

Asm 30 (Wall Township)
Asm 37 (Englewood)
Asm 38 (Paramus)

Total

Texas

Rep 14 (Bryan)

Virginia
Del 41 (Springfield)
Del 54 (Thornburg)

Del 95 (Newport News)
Total

Legislative

W. David Chance

Harold M. Taylor

Sean Holmes

Jan "Jay" Butler

Donna Knezevich
4 of 122

Darren Young

David Schneck

Julian Heicklen

Vinko Grakovic
4 of 80

Joshua Baker

Michael Kane

Matt Simpson

Glenn McGuire
3 of 100

LIBERTARIAN PARTY

*1,818 21.19

*1,310 11.59
297 3.80
953 12.80

*1,046 17.07

(3,606) (11.03)

1,324 3.32
986 2,97
675 2,09
707 1.72

(3,692) (2.52)

266 1:97

*5,509  31.54
*3,874  25.47
*2,114  22.84
(11,497) (27.42)



2010

Alaska
Alaska

Arizona
Arizona
Arizona
Arizona

California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California

Colorado
Colorado
Colorado

Connecticut
Connecticut

Delaware
Delaware

Florida
Florida

Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia
Georgia

Hawaii

Frederick Haase
Toien & Brown

David F. Nolan
Barry Hess

Thane Eichenauer
Rick Fowlkes

Dale F. Ogden
Pamela Brown
Christina Tobin
Andrew Favor
Edward Teyssier
Timothy Hannan
Richard Bronstein
Gail Lightfoot

Maclyn "Mac" Stringer
Brown & Wyble
Jesse B. Wallace

Ken Mosher
Joshua Katz

James W. Rash
Brent A. Wangen

Smith & McCurry
Alexander Snitker

Chuck Donovan

John H. Monds

Rhonda Martini

David Chastain

Don Smart

William Costa

Kira Griffiths Willis
Kevin Cherry

Shane Bruce

James Sendelbach

Lloyd Jeffrey Mallan

Uss
GLG

Uuss
Gov
Tre
Cor

Gov
LtG
Sec
Con
Tre
AtG
Ins
UssS

Uss
GLG
Reg

Sec
Con

Uss
Rep

Gov
USS

USS
Gov
LtG
Sec
AtG
Lab
Sch
Agr
Ins
PSC

Uss

LIBERTARIAN PARTY

1,454
2,682

80,097
38,722
66,166
95,7171

150,895
574,636
214,347
292,441
218,384
246,583
372,676
175,235

22,589
13,314
91,736

8,631
10,328

2,101
1,986

0
24,850

68,750
103,194
88,746
106,123
88,583
93,310
124,547
91,447
96,549
94,950

25 357

57
1.05

4.69
2.24
3.99
6.46

1.49
5.86
223
3.03
Zedd
2.56
3.95
L2753

1.27
.74
5.54

.78
.96

.68
.65

w—1i
.46

2.69
4.01
3.46
4.16
3.47
3.68
4.88
3.59
3.79
3.75

.80



